MATHESON A.
MATHESON Angus
MATHESON Angus Mrs.
MATHESON Annie
MATHESON Carrie
MATHESON Charles
MATHESON Christine
MATHESON Dolena
MATHESON Donald
MATHESON Douglas
MATHESON Harry Mrs.
MATHESON J.
MATHESON Jane
MATHESON Janet
MATHESON Jenny Grant
MATHESON N,
MATHESON Paul
MATHESON Robert
MATHESON Sandy
MATHESON Thomas
MATHEWS Philip
MCcASKILL Neil
McBURNEY Albert
McBURNEY Gardem Mrs.
McBURNEY Gardem
McBURNEY Gordon
McBURNEY Harriet
McBURNEY Hugh
McBURNEY Thomas
McCOMB H.

McCOMB T.

McCOMBS Nellie
McCORQUODALE Alex
McCORQUODALE Annie Irene
McCORQUODALE Annie
McCORQUODALE Donald
McCORQUODALE Finley

131
122
123
115
240,100
14,100
15,63
110,115
2
2

115
131
40,62
61,62
63

131
62,2
48
1,61,62
63
31
99
4h
72
72
4b
4b
3,4b
4b

131

131

19
26

119

26

120
26
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